CEJN eSafe 320 Safety fitting -
Female, hose connection
Product info Series 320 eSafe Safety coupling
Product group 524
Material Zinc-plated steel/brass
Connection force (N) 86
Bulkhead No
Flow (l/min) 2 250
Burst pressure (bar) 140
Type (Male/Female) Female
Manufacturer CEJN
Valve No
Max working pressure (Bar) 16
Max temperature (°C) 100
Min temperature (°C) -20
Interchangeable with: Parker Rectus 25/26, Parker Tema 1600/1625, Prevost
ESC07/ERC07/ESI07/ISC08, Oetiker SC C, Hansen Auto-Flo 24
Part no ID (mm) CEJN description Weight (kg)
5C103202002 6.3 10 320 2002 0.08
5C103202003 8 10 320 2003 0.08
5C103202004 10 10 320 2004 0.09
5C103202005 13 10 320 2005 0.08
5C103202009 9 10 320 2009 0.09